
196/196 Name First Name Sciper Gender Section e-Mail AD AE ROOM

1 Abdul Aziz Ahmed 318524 Male SV ahmed.abdulaziz@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 Markus Bredberg Gweanelle Beulque CM 09
2 Agli Inès 399381 Female SV ines.agli@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 Clementine Redon CM 09
3 Aksu Ilayda 366309 Female SV ilayda.aksu@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 Raphael Guilleminot CM 09
4 Al-Jrab Aya 380502 Female SV aya.al-jrab@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 Maximilien Borruat CM 09
5 Almadana Clérisse Eduardo 391101 Male SV eduardo.almadanaclerisse@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CM 09
6 Araie Ayuub Aweis 392295 Male SV ayuub.araie@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CM 09
7 Ariss Philippe 392212 Male SV philippe.ariss@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CM 09
8 Askan Ali 399687 Male SV ali.askan@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CM 09
9 Avanzo Clara Roxana 397629 Female SV clara.avanzo@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CM 09

10 Avois Salomé Lidia 397330 Female SV salome.avois@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CM 09
11 Aynès Eléonore Marie Anne-Louise 391491 Female SV eleonore.aynes@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CM 09
12 Baron Cherault Emeline Sophie Laurence 379221 Female SV emeline.baron-cherault@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CM 09
13 Bélaz Antonio Samantha 378854 Female SV samantha.belazantonio@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CM 09
14 Ben Ezra Joseph Jona Andreas 400106 Male SV joseph.benezra@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CM 09
15 Bencherki Nayl 397612 Male SV nayl.bencherki@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CM 09
16 Bendimerad Mehdi 394078 Male SV mehdi.bendimerad@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CM 09
17 Bénon Mattia 398076 Male SV mattia.benon@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CM 09
18 Benseddik Ali 392125 Male SV ali.benseddik@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CM 09
19 Bertin Lakhdari Enzo 397721 Male SV enzo.bertinlakhdari@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CM 09
20 Blanco-Argibay Fuentes Jesús 392762 Male SV jesus.blanco-argibayfuentes@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CM 09
21 Bondarev Matvey 399279 Male SV matvey.bondarev@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CM 09
22 Bonesio Nikiforova Anastasia Fanny Larissa 372317 Female SV anastasia.bonesionikiforova@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CM 09
23 Borel Zoé 375363 Female SV zoe.borel@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CM 09
24 Boucceredj Bahïa Anissa 400498 Female SV bahia.boucceredj@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CM 09
25 Boutté Eléna Joanna Florence 390550 Female SV elena.boutte@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CM 09
26 Briki Nour 391678 Female SV nour.briki@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CM 09
27 Bringer Aladame Augustin Julien 392045 Male SV augustin.bringeraladame@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CM 09
28 Brost Dit Feuillet Eloïse 399860 Female SV eloise.brostditfeuillet@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CM 09
29 Brügger Alexia Audrey 393688 Female SV alexia.brugger@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CM 09
30 Bruno Arianna 399741 Female SV arianna.bruno@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CM 09
31 Buttet Esteban Alexandre 398350 Male SV esteban.buttet@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CM 09
32 Caglar Nehir 372637 Female SV nehir.caglar@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CM 09
33 Campmas Zoé Inès Anne Geneviève 372781 Female SV zoe.campmas@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CM 09
34 Candarli Sema 374014 Female SV sema.candarli@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CM 09
35 Capone Valentina 398460 Female SV valentina.capone@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CM 09
36 Carrara Thalia 398596 Female SV thalia.carrara@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CM 09
37 Casadei Eva Luna Camilla 397731 Female SV eva.casadei@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CM 09
38 Centurion Herrera Julio Azad 372391 Male SV julio.centurionherrera@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CM 09
39 Cham Tareck 392116 Male SV tareck.cham@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CM 09
40 Chebil Kenza 398546 Female SV kenza.chebil@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CM 09
41 Chen Jiawen 392025 Female SV jiawen.chen@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CM 09
42 Cherix Edgar 366122 Male SV edgar.cherix@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CM 09
43 Chorfi Mamoun 390451 Male SV mamoun.chorfi@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CM 09
44 Claudon Kevin 379583 Male SV kevin.claudon@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CM 09
45 Conde Losada Cécile Marie 398684 Female SV cecile.condelosada@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CM 09
46 Cotting Elsa Maya 398626 Female SV elsa.cotting@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CM 09
47 Courtois Elia 390910 Female SV elia.courtois@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CM 09
49 D'Amone Rayan Walid 398447 Male SV rayan.damone@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CM 09
48 Da Cunha Rua Samuel 398609 Male SV samuel.dacunharua@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CM 09

50 397401 Female SV olympe.detrogoffduboisguezennec@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 Robert Kincaid Clement Landry CO 17
51 Dellios Giuliana Evienia 390919 Female SV giuliana.dellios@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 Lorraine Naux CO 17
52 Desforges Joanna Sylvia Ella Erica 392777 Female SV joanna.desforges@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 Yair Keren CO 17
53 Dinis Golay Ana-Lou 399445 Female SV ana-lou.dinisgolay@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 Carlota Imbert CO 17
54 Dominguez Bellon Paula 394380 Female SV paula.dominguezbellon@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 17
55 Dourde Olya 397304 Female SV olya.dourde@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 17
56 Dousse Sarah Emilie 398101 Female SV sarah.dousse@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 17
57 Duchosal Emma 391719 Female SV emma.duchosal@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 17
58 Dumont Alexandra 390548 Female SV alexandra.dumont@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 17
59 El Ouraoui Amany 379765 Female SV amany.elouraoui@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 17
60 El Richmani Rayan 397943 Male SV rayan.elrichmani@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 17
61 Eline Diane Monique Christiane 397944 Female SV diane.eline@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 17
62 Elmnouar Nour 399146 Female SV nour.elmnouar@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 17
63 Elsässer Felix Kazik 391562 Male SV felix.elsasser@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 17
64 Fall Muhammadan Diamil 380127 Male SV muhammadan.fall@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 17
65 Farinelli Orianne Marie 391765 Female SV orianne.farinelli@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 17
66 Fayet Marie 360834 Female SV marie.fayet@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 17
67 Ferro Roisin Adriana 399776 Female SV roisin.ferro@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 17
68 Figueiredo Lopes Inês 391766 Female SV ines.figueiredolopes@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 17
69 Flammer Cosmos 393430 Female SV cosmos.flammer@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 17
70 Gajeelee Alvin Danil 397691 Male SV alvin.gajeelee@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 17
71 Gasser Alexandra Sophie 362867 Female SV alexandra.gasser@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 17
72 Gense Clothilde Emilie Clèmence 392685 Female SV clothilde.gense@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 17
73 Gerbelot-Barillon Gaspard Félix 381476 Male SV gaspard.gerbelot-barillon@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 17
74 Gerbino Solveig 384152 Female SV solveig.gerbino@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 17
75 Girard Nguetsop Serena Angele 397540 Female SV serena.girardnguetsop@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 17
76 Girod Noé Gabriel 373794 Male SV noe.girod@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 17
77 Giuliani Sébastien Vladimir Nicolas 400640 Male SV sebastien.giuliani@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 17
78 Goldstein Eva Lisa 391017 Female SV eva.goldstein@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 17
79 Gonçalves Rodrigues Camila 398810 Female SV camila.goncalvesrodrigues@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 17
80 Gradel Jade Nathalie Maryse 392460 Female SV jade.gradel@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 17
81 Granger Clémence 392633 Female SV clemence.granger@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 17
82 Grillot-Royer Sara Marie Anna 390980 Female SV sara.grillot-royer@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 17
83 Guillet Julie 392943 Female SV julie.guillet@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 17
84 Halimi Dudey Hannah Lou 398552 Female SV hannah.halimidudey@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 17
85 Hübnerova Ester 398827 Female SV ester.hubnerova@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 17
86 Jaccard Morjane Mariem 400036 Female SV morjane.jaccard@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 17
87 Joray Eliot Wayan 392811 Male SV eliot.joray@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 17
88 Jotterand Sarah 355607 Female SV sarah.jotterand@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 17
89 Ketterer Jérôme Robin 399594 Male SV jerome.ketterer@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 17
90 Khalild Ismail 392014 Male SV ismail.khalild@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 17
91 Khammari Sara 399300 Female SV sara.khammari@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 17
92 Kial Maya 398528 Female SV maya.kial@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 17
93 Kormyshev Pauline Viatcheslava Antonovna 390929 Female SV pauline.kormyshev@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 17
94 Kozhushko Veronika 375156 Female SV veronika.kozhushko@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 17
95 Kurz Sami 372011 Male SV sami.kurz@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 17
96 Lê Tristan 362707 Male SV tristan.le@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 17
97 Lebet Dounia 399176 Female SV dounia.lebet@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 17
98 Leroudier Lucie 397395 Female SV lucie.leroudier@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 17
99 Licina Katarina 391309 Female SV katarina.licina@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 17

100 Lopes Da Silva Anaelle 400030 Female SV anaelle.lopesdasilva@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 Shreyam Krishna Adrian Silva CO 122
101 Lorang Chloé 392852 Female SV chloe.lorang@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 Alice Priolet CO 122
102 Lorotte Maxime Jean-Antoine 398595 Male SV maxime.lorotte@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 Yanni Ourgessa CO 122
103 Loukili Nacer 398506 Male SV nacer.loukili@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 Kenza Bouasker CO 122
104 Ma He 400751 Male SV he.ma@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 122
105 Magnes Louana 378860 Female SV louana.magnes@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 122
106 Magnollay Yanis Noé 398708 Male SV yanis.magnollay@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 122
107 Mamouzelos George 384345 Male SV george.mamouzelos@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 122
108 Manganel Nolan Alexandre 399262 Male SV nolan.manganel@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 122
109 Manzoni Théa Sandra Gina 398215 Female SV thea.manzoni@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 122
110 Maret Manon 399878 Female SV manon.maret@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 122
111 Martinez Pinon Chiara 391960 Female SV chiara.martinezpinon@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 122
112 Mauler Alix Pauline Eva Adèle 397198 Female SV alix.mauler@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 122
113 Mejia Ortega Darin Alexander 398281 Male SV darin.mejiaortega@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 122
114 Mendes Delal 401779 Female SV delal.mendes@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 122
115 Mennella Lazdunski Raphaël Andréa Barthelemy 391475 Male SV raphael.mennellalazdunski@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 122
116 Mészáros László Sándor 398329 Male SV laszlo.meszaros@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 122
117 Miftakhov Idil Bike 372213 Female SV idil.miftakhov@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 122
118 Mokrani Sirine 391915 Female SV sirine.mokrani@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 122
119 Morel Simon Long Kiên 390922 Male SV simon.morel@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 122
120 Mosad Ragab Mariam 399915 Female SV mariam.mosadragab@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 122
121 Moutarlier Camille Kailian 380467 Female SV camille.moutarlier@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 122
122 Mukoko Rosélia 391963 Female SV roselia.mukoko@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 122
123 Mulier Garcia Clara Ines 397782 Female SV clara.muliergarcia@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 122
124 Müller Rosalie 392804 Female SV rosalie.muller@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 122
125 Muntané Ramírez Júlia 399774 Female SV julia.muntaneramirez@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 122
126 Nagy Kinga 389151 Female SV kinga.nagy@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 122
127 Nguyen Gia Lâm 392794 Male SV gia.nguyen@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 122
128 Nimanaj Marigona 392793 Female SV marigona.nimanaj@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 122
129 Noger Anne 373765 Female SV anne.noger@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 122
130 Normand Sarah 398106 Female SV sarah.normand@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 122
131 Olfi Chama 390468 Female SV chama.olfi@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 122
132 Olivares Ganzo Niesette Tess Marine 391077 Female SV tess.olivaresganzoniesette@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 122
133 Olivier Alexandre Nicholas René 379482 Male SV alexandre.olivier@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 122
134 Oxnam Thomas Hugh 397171 Male SV thomas.oxnam@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 122
135 Oz Duru Oya 378862 Female SV duru.oz@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 122
136 Özkan Umut 380541 Male SV umut.ozkan@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 122
137 Pagni Jasmine 380542 Female SV jasmine.pagni@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 122
138 Páll Anna Sára 398569 Female SV anna.pall@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 122
139 Pavillet Zoé Maria 397717 Female SV zoe.pavillet@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 122
140 Peña Ramirez Natalia 392789 Female SV natalia.penaramirez@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 122
141 Pfulg Emma Alessia 400173 Female SV emma.pfulg@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 122
142 Phan Maxime Thé Huynh 390833 Male SV maxime.phan@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 122
143 Pieren Marie Savannah 392962 Female SV marie.pieren@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 122
144 Pigeon Noémie Charlotte 397861 Female SV noemie.pigeon@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 122
145 Pitteloud William 400040 Male SV william.pitteloud@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 122
146 Pochon Antoine Rémi 397510 Male SV antoine.pochon@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 122
147 Presti Chiara Eléonore 379244 Female SV chiara.presti@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 122
148 Quistini Alexia 400138 Female SV alexia.quistini@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 122
149 Rahali Adam 397517 Male SV adam.rahali@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 122

150 Rajeswaran Arani 398212 Female SV arani.rajeswaran@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 Louis Tilquin CO 123
151 Restelica Ervin 380520 Male SV ervin.restelica@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 Mohamed Miraoui CO 123
152 Rey Camille Marie 391003 Female SV camille.rey@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 Paul Vouioux CO 123
153 Ribeiro Portela Sara 397655 Female SV sara.ribeiroportela@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 123
154 Ricour-Dumas Jeanne Marie Gabrielle Clara 398991 Female SV jeanne.ricour-dumas@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 123
155 Rossier Maude 397632 Female SV maude.rossier@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 123
156 Russom Aklilu 372129 Male SV aklilu.russom@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 123
157 Rytz Tabatha 366211 Female SV tabatha.rytz@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 123
158 Sabbagh Isabelle 393136 Female SV isabelle.sabbagh@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 123
159 Sanchez Petrescu Christophe 380119 Male SV christophe.sanchezpetrescu@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 123
160 Sasso Nathan 380454 Male SV nathan.sasso@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 123
161 Schachne Nathan 373280 Male SV nathan.schachne@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 123
162 Schaffhauser Laura 398263 Female SV laura.schaffhauser@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 123
163 Schmitz Kyra Alexandra 391193 Female SV kyra.schmitz@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 123
164 Schoen Emilien Daniel 380283 Male SV emilien.schoen@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 123
165 Seewer Damien 392732 Male SV damien.seewer@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 123
166 Sierikova Mariia 374092 Female SV mariia.sierikova@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 123
167 Siniciali Bruno Raphaël Bence 390645 Male SV bruno.siniciali@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 123
168 Sivagnanam Ashwina 398775 Female SV ashwina.sivagnanam@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 123
169 Sola Noam 398413 Male SV noam.sola@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 123
170 Solanet Hugo Jean Nicolas 398449 Male SV hugo.solanet@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 123
171 Sommer Shakti 398522 Female SV shakti.sommer@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 123
172 Steimer Morgane 391840 Female SV morgane.steimer@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 123
173 Strehler Kiara Ambre Rachel 364050 Female SV kiara.strehler@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 123
174 Stucki Taline Florence 398442 Female SV taline.stucki@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 123
175 Sui Yichen 390508 Male SV yichen.sui@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 123
176 Takov Emma 390758 Female SV emma.takov@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 123
177 Taktak Selma May 400377 Female SV selma.taktak@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 123
178 Talès Matthieu Jean Gabriel Jules 398978 Male SV matthieu.tales@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 123
179 Taverney Pauline 398514 Female SV pauline.taverney@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 123
180 Therond Elise Arwen Nicole 401010 Female SV elise.therond@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 123
181 Thoral Alice Eugénie Jeanne Marie 397353 Female SV alice.thoral@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 123
182 Tironi Santos Pedro De Lucca 398300 Male SV pedro.tironisantos@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 123
183 Tomi Tagne Erwan Harris 393405 Male SV erwan.tomitagne@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 123
184 Touré Aminata Diallo 391794 Female SV aminata.toure@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 123
185 Vallese Romane 397365 Female SV romane.vallese@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 123
186 Varela Monteiro Kiara 372430 Female SV kiara.varelamonteiro@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 123
187 Varesio Elliot Louis Esteban 400117 Male SV elliot.varesio@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 123
188 Veilleux Marie Mathilde 391567 Female SV marie.veilleux@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 123
189 Vésy Océane Marie 400110 Female SV oceane.vesy@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 123
190 Vilanova Almagia Maika 375450 Female SV maika.vilanova@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 123
191 Vrabie Alexandra Zoé 391791 Female SV alexandra.vrabie@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 123
192 Vuadens Alexandre Vital Michelangelo 397310 Male SV alexandre.vuadens@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 123
193 Yaakoubi Mamoun 391967 Male SV mamoun.yaakoubi@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 123
194 Ye Chaerin 400922 Female SV chaerin.ye@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 123
195 Yigit Seda 391982 Female SV seda.yigit@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 123
196 Zamanova Sophia 400854 Female SV sophia.zamanova@epfl.ch Bachelor semester 1 CO 123
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